STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS - JACKSON COUNTY
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2012 Certified Distribution: $1,566,068

2012 CEDIT Shares Amount: $1,566,068

Unit Name

JACKSON COUNTY
SEYMOUR CIVIL CITY
BROWNSTOWN CIVIL TOWN
CROTHERSVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MEDORA CIVIL TOWN

Distribution Numerator
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(2))
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

$8,487,262.00
$8,401,470.00
$596,031.00
$225,294.00
$75,333.29

COUNTY TOTAL $17,785,390.29

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. See State Budget Agency report for details:
http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_Local_Option_Income_Tax_Certifications_and_Rates__07.29.2011.pdf.

Population Based:
Local Option Rate:

2012 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(b)(1))

$747,334
$739,780
$52,483
$19,838
$6,633

$1,566,068

No
0.250%

8/30/2011



